Couplings  U
ni.  Joints R
etaining Covers
3.85
Universal Joints Retaining Covers
Material
PVC & Neoprene
Couplings

HPC105.25.---- 25 28.5 74.0 10.0 20.0 34.0 14 463
HPC105.32.---- 32 36.5 86.0 10.0 21.0 44.0 20 1339
Single Joints - Dimensions and Order Codes
Material
Acetal Body
Order codes: Please combine the universal joint part number in the above table
with the bore reference in the standard bores table (see pages 3.90 & 3.91).
Please identify both bores to complete the part number eg. HPC101.06. 14 19
øB1 øB2Part Number
!
Couplings  U
niversal Joints
3.93
Single Universal Joints
Couplings
DISCOUNTS
1 - 5 6-15 16-40 41-99 100 +
List Price -5% -10% -15% -20%
Fasteners
Mass kg
x 10-3
PART
NUMBER
PRICE
EACH
1-5Size
Torque
(Nm)
A/F
(mm) Size
- - - 0.7 HPC101.06.---- £6.03
M3 0.94 1.5 3.1 HPC103.06.---- £17.05
- - - 2.7 HPC101.09.---- £5.75
M3 0.94 1.5 9.3 HPC103.09.---- £17.05
- - - 5.7 HPC101.13.---- £6.21
M3 0.94 1.5 17.7 HPC103.13.---- £19.68
- - - 12.2 HPC101.16.---- £6.79
M4 2.27 2.0 35.0 HPC103.16.---- £22.46
- - - 25.7 HPC105.20.---- £19.78
- - - 56 HPC105.25.---- £25.38
- - - 103 HPC105.32.---- £24.73
Material
Acetal Body
Type HPC101, HPC105 Type HPC103

Double Universal Joints
Couplings
Double Joints - Dimensions and Order Codes
Material
Acetal Body
!
PART NUMBER Dimensions
Mi
!Brass
Cross-piece
Coupling
Type &
Size OD L L1 L2 L3 L4
B1,
B2
Max
HPC109.06.----
06 7.1
27.2 3.3 5.3
16.7 8.1
4.76 0.6
HPC111.06.---- 35.3 - 9.3 3.18 1.3
HPC109.09.----
09 11.1
41.7 4.3 8.6
24.6 13.2
6.35 5.9
HPC111.09.---- 50.8 - 13.1 5.0 15.3
HPC109.13.----
13 14.3
51.4 5.6 10.4
30.7 15.9
8.0 23.7
HPC111.13.---- 62.1 - 15.7 6.35 50.4
HPC109.16.----
16 17.5
75.5 8.9 15.2
45.2 22.2
11.0 63.5
HPC111.16.---- 89.8 - 22.3 10.0 178.0
Order codes: Please combine the universal joint part number in the above table
with the bore reference in the standard bores table (see pages 3.96 & 3.97).
Please identify both bores to complete the part number eg. HPC109.06. 14 19
øB1 øB2Part NumberMi: Moment of inertia kgm2 x 10-8
Couplings  U
niversal Joints
3.99
Double Universal Joints
Material
Acetal Body
Type HPC109 Type HPC111
Fasteners
Mass kg
x 10-3
PART
NUMBER PRICE
EACH
1-19Size
Torque
(Nm)
A/F
(mm) Size
- - - 1.1 HPC109.06.---- £11.62
M3 0.94 1.5 3.5 HPC111.06.---- £19.56
- - - 4.5 HPC109.09.---- £10.48
M3 0.94 1.5 11.1 HPC111.09.---- £19.56
- - - 9.6 HPC109.13.---- £11.62
M3 0.94 1.5 21.6 HPC111.13.---- £24.03
- - - 19.7 HPC109.16.---- £12.55
M4 2.27 2.0 42.4 HPC111.16.---- £27.22
DISCOUNTS
1 - 5 6-15 16-40 41-99 100 +